

# **AMGA Foundation**



Industry Leaders Making a Difference

# Industry Leaders Are Making a Difference.

Members of the Chronic Care Roundtable (CCR) are collaborating with healthcare leaders to address the most pressing chronic and preventable diseases. Comprised of industry representatives from across the healthcare field, the Roundtable provides key resources and vital input to ensure better health and care for patients.

Chronic diseases account for the vast majority of health spending: 81% of hospital admissions, 91% of prescriptions filled, and 76% of all physician visits. AMGA Foundation is addressing these pressing conditions by uniting medical groups, health systems, and industry partners to improve chronic care.



#### Measure Up/ Pressure Down®,

our first national health campaign under this initiative, improved hypertension detection and control for over half a million Americans.

# Together 2 Goal.

Our second health campaign, **Together 2 Goal**®, improved care
for more than one million people with
type 2 diabetes.



Rise to Immunize<sup>™</sup>, our current national campaign, aims to empower AMGA medical groups and health systems to collectively administer 25 million vaccines by 2025.

# We invite you to join the Chronic Care Roundtable.

AMGA Foundation supports AMGA members in their efforts to enhance population health and quality improvement initiatives. The Chronic Care Roundtable provides an opportunity for industry leaders, national clinical experts, and other key stakeholders to shape strategies, tactics, and metrics to improve health outcomes for patients with chronic and preventable diseases.

# **Our CCR Corporate Members**

























## **Benefits of Membership**

- Networking and access. Substantive and personal interaction with AMGA Foundation leadership and AMGA members, representing the top medical groups in the country, as well as with your fellow industry leaders engaged in improving care delivery.
- Making a difference. Opportunity to shape, design, and guide population health initiatives and health campaigns on chronic care.
   Option to submit a non-branded resource or article in our *Chronic Care Roundup* and on the CCR webpage.
- **Visibility.** Increased visibility among AMGA members, including some of the premier medical groups in the country, and the more than 120 million patients they serve. Also, national recognition through various AMGA communications, including AMGA's flagship publication, *Group Practice Journal*, and the Foundation's e-newsletters, *Chronic Care Roundup* and *AMGA Foundation Connector*.
- Understanding gaps in care. Gain insight into the gaps in resources that medical groups are experiencing and how your products and/or services can help bridge those gaps. Access to valuable data analysis from AMGA's research and data experts during CCR meetings.

### **Membership Activities**

Your company will be deeply connected to AMGA Foundation, our leaders, our board, and our AMGA member groups through:

- Two annual and highly interactive meetings
- Collaboration with medical group leaders on meeting summary
- Monthly e-newsletter updates
- Access to customized online resources

## **Membership Dues**

\$20,000 annually includes all the aforementioned benefits and member activities. Current AMGA Chairman's Circle Partners are offered a 25% discount on CCR annual membership. "I really enjoy these working sessions—the cross-sector of individuals involved provides a great perspective of the challenges and opportunities that lie ahead."

**AMGA Represents:** 

1 in 3 Americans

400+ member medical groups

177,000 physicians, delivering

health care to approximately

and integrated health systems

Martine Thurin, M.S., J.D.
 Sr. Director, Cardiovascular Renal Hepatic
 Commercial Strategy Lead, Global Commercial
 Strategy Organization (GCSO), Janssen
 Pharmaceutical Companies of Johnson &
 Johnson

For more information or to join, contact Grante Wright, Development Officer, AMGA Foundation, at gwright@amga.org or 703.838.0033 ext. 369



#### Mission:

AMGA Foundation enables medical groups and other organized systems of care to consistently improve health and health care.

#### **Vision:**

AMGA Foundation serves as a catalyst, connector, and collaborator for translating the evidence of what works best in improving health and health care in everyday practice.



### **AMGA** Foundation

One Prince Street Alexandria, VA 22314-3318

amga.org/foundation